

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Dhakeri to Kumbhachaur

M.M.C.A.Y (SC)

M/s Raylaxmi Construction

DIVISION

PT 0068404

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

9132

Abstract of cost

41

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/3. cleaning and grubbing Road Land - -					
vide TMB Pg- 27, 33					
Qty: 0.523 hect					
+ 0.056 hect					
0.579 hect					
@ 51161.57 / hect					
					= Rs 29623.0
2/6. Const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
vide TMB Pg- 27, 34, 35					
Qty: 2157.96 m ³					
185.28 m ³					
+ 304.33 m ³					
2647.57 m ³					
@ 183.51 / m ³					= Rs 485856.0
3/7. Const ⁿ of Granular Sub-base - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 27, 34					
Qty: 649.95 m ³					
+ 72.90 m ³					
722.85 m ³					
@ 1859.13 / m ³					
					= Rs 1343872.0

Continuation

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/4. Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material - 1000 m lead					
vide TMB Pg- 28, 40					
Qty: 501.04 m ³					
+ 228.25 m ³					
		739.29 m			
@ 175.22/m ³ .					
			= Rs	129538.0	
5/5. 100 m lead					
vide TMB Pg- 28, 40					
Qty = 1169.09					
+ 555.92					
		1725.01 m ³			
@ 139.79/m ³					
			= Rs	241139.0	
6/19. Earthwork in excavation for str. as per drawing --					
vide TMB Pg- 28					
Qty = 154.82 m ³					
@ 294.73/m ³					
			= Rs	45630.0	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
7/20. Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open					
for ⁿ - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 28					
Qty = 19.34 m ³					
@ 4324.170 / m ³					
				2 Rs	83629.0
8/21. Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open					
for ⁿ - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 29					
Qty = 96.16 m ³					
@ 4540.41 / m ³					
				= Rs	436606.0
9/22. Plain/reinforced cement concrete in open for ⁿ - -					
vide TMB Pg- 29					
Qty = 68.24 m ³					
@ 4944.41 / m ³				= Rs	337407.0
10/23. Plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub-str -					
vide TMB Pg- 29					

c/o to next pg.
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty: 2.16 m ³				
	5.173.661 m ³				
	@ 54894.33 / m ³				42421.0
				2 RS	61921.0
11/15. Supplying fitting and placing HYSD bar.					
vide TMB Pg- 29					
Qty: 1.128 m ³					
@ 54894.33 / m ³					
				2 RS	61921.0
12/24. Providing and laying reinforcement					
cement concrete -					
vide TMB Pg - 30					
Qty: 7.48 m ³					
@ 5904.99 / m ³					
				2 RS	44169.0
13/24. Backfilling behind abutment wing walls and return walls.					
vide TMB Pg- 30					
Qty: 70.76 m ³					
@ 765.25 / m ³					
				2 RS	54149.0
14/16. Providing and fixing of typical masonry in ferrocary sign board with logo -					

Continuation

C/o to next Pg.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	3.	D.	
vide TMB Pg- 30					
Qty: 2-Nos.					
@ 9496.42 / each					
					= Rs 18993.0
15. Lmd-3					
Providing Laying					
spreading and com-					
packing Stone					
aggregates - -					
vide TMB Pg- 34					
Qty: 234.48 m ³					
@ 2524.46 / m ³					
					= Rs 591935.0
16. Providing and applying					
primer coat with					
bitumen emulsion - -					
vide TMB Pg- 35					
Qty: 3123.75 m ²					
@ 42.84 / m ²					
					= Rs 133821.0
17. Providing and applying					
tack coat with - -					
vide TMB Pg- 36					
Qty: 3123.75 m ²					
@ 14.55 / m ²					
					= Rs 45451.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18.	Providing laying and rolling of close-graded premix surfacing				
	vide TMB Pg- 36				
	Qty- 3123.75 m ²				
	@ 179.20 / m ²				
				= Rs	559776.0
19.	Laying cement concrete pipe NP-3 on first class bedding				
	vide TMB Pg- 36				
	Qty 30 m				
	@ 834.64 / m				
				= Rs	25039.0
20.	Reinforced cement concrete m-15 Impd. K.m stone				
	vide TMB Pg- 37				
(I)	ordinary K.m				
	Qty: 2-Nos.				
	@ 2340.23 / each				
				= Rs	4680.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) 200 mm Stone					
Qty 24- Nos.					
@ 629.30 / each					
				= Rs	2517.0
21. Reinforced cement concrete m-15 grade					
vide TMB Pg- 37					
Qty = 16- Nos.					
@ 517.11 / each					
				= Rs	8274.0
22. Painting two coats including Primer					
Coats - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 37					
Qty = 44.64 m ²					
@ 97.18 / m ²				= Rs	4338.0
23. Providing and fixing of Retro-reflectised Cautionary - - -					
vide TMB Pg- 38					
(1) 600 mm circular					
Qty = 3- Nos.					
@ 4818.49 / each					
				= Rs	14455.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(I) 600mm equilateral triangles ---					
Qty: 6 - Nos.					
@ 3592.82 / each					
				= Rs	21557.0
(II) 600mm x 450mm rectangular ---					
Qty: 4 - Nos.					
@ 4681.79 / each					
				= Rs	18727.0
(IV) 900mm side octagone ---					
Qty: 2 - Nos.					
@ 8372.53 / each					
				= Rs	16745.0
24. Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound vide TMB Pg- 38					
Qty: ^{166.0} 83.0 m ²					
@ 736.0 / m ²				= Rs	122176.0
				= Rs	492444.0
Add 12% GST + 1% Labourers = 13%				(+) Rs	640178.0
				= Rs	556462.0

C/O to half page.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				= B.F.	5564621.0
Add S. Fee				= Rs (+)	69289.0
				= Rs	5633910.0
				= Rs	27043.00
				= Rs	5606867.00
Plus 8.6.22 S. E				Less pm Bill vide mtr pg 31 = (-) Rs	3381882.0
				= Rs	2224985.00
Plus 8.6.22 S. E				Plus 8.6.22 AR	
Cd man 8/6/22					